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Workshop on ‘Importance of Library for Social Life ‘on 12" August,2021
at College premises.

B.H.B. College, Sarupeta Central Library organized a Lecture Session on ‘Importance of
Library for Social Life’on 12" August, 2021. Dr. Birinchi Kumar Das, Principal of B.H.B.
College, Sarupeta inaugurated the session and delivered the inaugural Speech. Ms. Deijee
Kalita, Librarian, Central Library, B.H.B. College, Sarupeta and Convenor of the lecture
session hosted the session and deliverd the welcome speech. The Resource Person of the
lecture session was Dwijendra Narayan Sarma, Lecturer, Dakshin Nalbari College, Nalbari
and Founder of ‘Prerana Library’Bihampur,Nalbari. He elaborated on the importance of
Books and Library for Social life. The lecture session was conducted through Goole Meet
where approximately 100 participants Teachers and Students of B.H.B. College, sarupeta
across the state participated in the lecture session. The lecture Session ended with the vote of
thanks offered by Bijon Saloi, Assistant
Librarian, B.H.B. College, Sarupeta.
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Participant List

i Name email-id
Almina Ahmed amatuddin195 l.ecom

| Anuradha Devi o7 S@gmalil.
Mauchumi Suftana ;ul_tgnamnuchumiggp_ilimm
Yapan Hath nath14663@gmail.com
Jurismita Das !uﬁsm'@g@&ﬁgmgil.mm
Al P b sarkarpranab6900@gmailcom
Hiraman Talukdar arhi il.com
Linamani Arjya "T ail.com
Bhabita Das hhahitadasnl@gmil.;u_m
Ankita Das i
Barasha Das
Jyotirmoy Barman
Santosh Talukdar santoshtalukda r}'SEJ@gmailtcn_m
Pinki Das pdas781317@gmail.com
Sumi Kalita sumikalitad17 @gmail.c
Kritanjay Das kritanjaydas477 @gmail.com
Jintumani Begum intumani mail.coi
Niha Barman barmannihaﬂ@gmgﬂ.@_m
Dhritismita Thakuria thakuriadhristismita8 @gmail.com
Subarna Debnath deban a 7{@gmail.cam
Himi Medhi medhihimi7S@gmall.com
Kalpana Barman kalpanabarman842 @gmail.com
Shenaz Yasmin sehnazya 7 il.com
Roji Das rogida ail
Karabi Das karabi ail.com
Garima Sarma ri mail.com
Swarifa Yeasmin gwggg!ggggggmaﬂ.mm
Nurjamila Khatun i in ail.com
Simi Thakuria hakuriasimi il.com
Egariha Pathak n mail.com
Gulmaj Farhana mofidulisla ail.com
Deepjyoti Kalita dwee ik il.com
Pampl Roy 948 @gmail.com
Simashree Kalita ashrikalita702 il.com
Amisha Talukdar g__mishatalukda r389@gmail.com
Mitumani Kalita itukalitaO66. if.m_m
Trishnamani Talukdar trishnamani@gmail.com
Rahimul Haque rahimulhague2002@gmail.com _ . %
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Barnali Kalita barnalikalita ail.com
Rimashri Kalita ri ikalita

Junumani Barman junumanibarman76 il.com
Runjun Das dasrunjun04@gmail.com

Pinki Das pinkidas84@gmail.com

Rahul Bayan rahuldharjyakulen! il.com
Panchi Das panchidas23@gmail.com
Dhruba Barman barmandh 956@gmail.c
Parbin Sultana rbinsS il.com
Anubha Kakati anubhak m mail.com
Hiramani Talukdar J_glgkdarhiramani@gr_nair.cum
Sankudip Das sankudi il.com
Viki Choudhury vikichoudhury@gmail.com
Sourav Talukdar 50U I ail.
Hiyangkana Das hivangkanadas@gmail.com
Vivamani Nath vivamanil213@gmail.com
Khagari Baruah | baruahkhagari@gmail.com
Farida Khanam fari n2 mail.com

Jit Jyoti Talukdar talukdarjit0@gmail.com

Bitu Mani Baro borobituboro@gmail.com
Bidyut Pathak pathakbidyut732@gm ail.com
Rimi Pathak rimipath mail. 3
Anupam Roy anupamroyroy567 ail.com
Barna Das rmad48@gmaill.co
Himasri Talukdar talukdarhimashri3 mail,
Nandita Nath nathnandita05@&gmail.com
Rahul Das rda 5 mail B
Dipjyoti Das dipj 7955 @gmall.
Nabajit Medhi medhinabajit323@gmail.com
Pallab Nath pallabn934@gmail.com

Denial Arya denialarya l.com
Arupjyoti Das arupj 73@gmail.c

Ridip Barman ridipb182@gmail.com
Kangkana Nath wn,athkan kan mail.com
Upashana Medhi ashanamedhi ail.com
Karan Das

Ritwik Barman
Bhanusmita Kalita o

Biki Das Mﬂéil,:pm

Dimpi Das d2350222 @gmail.com
Sadhana Uzir aaiinidas@gmail.com

Saleha Khatun salehakhatunkhatun20032 @gmail.com
Silima Parbin silimap937 @gmail.com
Rajkumar Arjya __|ralkumarar 7@gmail.c
Debarshi Nath nathdebarshi7 @gmail.com
Karina Kalita rinakal ail.com
Husniara Khatun husniarak912 @gmail.com
Saniyara Khatun Eﬂ'g@r_gkhatunmgggu.gam




